FREITAG 16. FEBRUAR 2018 @
s
18.Pillerseer MONDSCHEIN '

RINT™

BUCHENSTEINWAND

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Tourenski Rennen

Rang StNr Name

Damen
1 143
2 27
3 28
4 9
5 23
6 152
7 137
8 141
9 14
0 25
" 15
12 2
13 160
14 26
15 10
16 7
17 16
18 19
19 1
20 22
21 17
2 24
23 8

EXENBERGER Ulli
WIMMER Petra
BUREMEYER-JOCHL Christiane
BRANDL Jacqueline
WORGOTTER Johanna
EGGER Geli

HOLZL Michaela
GRUBER Anja
LORENZ Stefanie
RITSCH Greta
COLOMBO Martina
ALBRECHT Emma
BARLOW Rebecca
KLOTZ Margret

PEER Martina
WORGOTTER Lisa
INNERHOFER Lisa
WURTL Carina

VAN HERVJIEN Kristel
SODER Magdalena
WURTL Daniela
WIDMOSER Maria
SIMAIR Birgit
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JG  Sex Mannschaft

1973
1974
1966
1995
1969
1970
1978
1995
1994
1958
1989
2006
1993
1960
1985
1993
1994
1986
1978
1974
1982
1972
1979

-

Smaragdbiker Bramberg
SC Lofer

Radsport Stanger
Bohmler Einrichtungshaus GmbH
HG Stoaberg

SV- Gnus

Team Bauservice Holzl
Smaragdbiker Bramberg
Brixental Connection
HG Stoaberg

S4

Radunion St.Johann i.T.

HG Stoaberg

HG Stoaberg
AV-Hochfilzen
Smaragdbiker Bramberg
AV IBK

S4

Freitagmadls

Fa. Wiirtl - Bodenverlegung, HG Stoaberg

Freitagmédels
Freitagmadels

Auswertung: Skiclub Hochfilzen

18. Pillerseer Monscheinsprint
auf die Buchensteinwand

St. Jakob, 16.02.2018
Ges.Zeit Diff.

0:28:23,3
0:28:56,6
0:31:30,0
0:32:05,7
0:33:18,5
0:35:05,9
0:36:43,8
0:38:54,9
0:38:56,6
0:40:15,6
0:40:42,1
0:41:35,0
0:44:30,5
0:45:43,1
0:45:43,8
0:45:44,4
0:46:57,2
0:48:40,2
0:49:08,1
0:58:00,9
0:58:02,0
0:58:02,6
0:58:03,3

0:00:00,0
0:00:33,3
0:03:06,7
0:03:42,4
0:04:55,2
0:06:42,6
0:08:20,5
0:10:31,6
0:10:33,3
0:11:52,3
0:12:18,8
0:13:11,7
0:16:07,2
0:17:19,8
0:17:20,5
0:17:211
0:18:33,9
0:20:16,9
0:20:44,8
0:29:37,6
0:29:38,7
0:29:39,3
0:29:40,0
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste B DT dre Buchertomn s
Tourenski Rennen St. Jakob, 16.02.2018
Rang StNr Name JG  Sex Mannschaft Ges.Zeit Diff.
Herren
1 5 LEITNER Martin 1993 M Team BMK Jettenberg 0:22:03,5 0:00:00,0
2 66 SCHIDER Martin 1974 M Martini Speed Team Martins Bike Shop 0:22:32,7 0:00:29,2
3 75 MEYER Hans-Peter 1975 M teamkitz.at 0:22:43,5 0:00:40,0
4 121 HOLZL Markus 1989 M Martini Speed Team 0:23:39,9 0:01:36,4
5 46 KRIMBACHER Thomas 1992 M Brixental Connection 0:23:51,3 0:01:47,8
6 55 STEINBACHER Georg 1992 M Team BMK 0:23:59,3 0:01:55,8
7 134 PFISTER Franz 1987 M Intersport Schulz 0:24:08,0 0:02:04,5
8 129 NOTHDURFTER Florian 1994 M Team Intersport Patrick 0:24:12,7 0:02:09,2
9 90 DEISENBERGER Franz 1959 M SC Leogang 0:24:14,8 0:02:11,3
10 84 HURTH Reinhard 1963 M RC Oberperfuss 0:24:30,8 0:02:27,3
11 32 UNTERRAINER Georg 1987 M Rocknrollmountain.at- alles wohnen 0:24:41,6 0:02:38,1
12 62 HETZENAUER Andreas 2001 M Brixental - Connection 0:24:441 0:02:40,6
13 87 DAGN Hermann 1965 M www.rocknrollmountain.at 0:25:21,9 0:03:18,4
14 52 GEISLER Lukas 1994 M Bergfreunde Gerstboden 0:25:30,2 0:03:26,7
15 65 DAGN Daniel 1991 M www.rocknrollmountain.at 0:25:37,5 0:03:34,0
16 74 PARDELLER Wolfgang 1970 M Rocknrollmountain.At 0:25:51,1 0:03:47,6
17 124 WIMMER Giinter 1992 M 0:25:55,3 0:03:51,8
18 37 WECHSELBERGER Toni 1981 M Team Fleisch brint’s 0:25:59,4 0:03:55,9
19 45 FEYERSINGER Martin 1988 M Maschinen Feyersinger 0:26:21,0 0:04:17,5
20 70 TAMEGGER Mario 1974 M Rock'n Roll Mountain Store 0:26:29,7 0:04:26,2
21 76 WIMMER Christian 1972 M SC Lofer 0:26:31,4 0:04:27,9
22 39 SCHWENTER Toni 1988 M Arbo Pillerseebiker Intersport Giinther 0:26:34,3 0:04:30,8
23 53 EDER Johann 1978 M Tourengeherteam Fleisch bringts 0:26:38,7 0:04:35,2
24 153 SCHMUCK Wolfgang 1994 M Schalbau Vitzthum 0:26:41,6 0:04:38,1
25 130 DOUCHA Florian 1991 M Brixental - Connection 0:26:44,7 0:04:41,2
26 142 GRUBER Giinter 1966 M Smaragdbiker Bramberg 0:26:45,7 0:04:42,2
27 80 SALCHNER Bernhard 1975 M SV Sistrans 0:26:51,3 0:04:47,8
28 136 HOLZL Alois 1978 M Team Bauservice Holzl 0:27:03,5 0:05:00,0
29 148 HORHAGER Werner 1989 M Intersport Patrick 0:27:16,9 0:05:13,4
30 127 PLETZENAUER Robert 1961 M SC Brendt 0:27:24,5 0:05:21,0
31 42 RIEDLSPERGER Thomas 1997 M La Sportiva mountainattake team 0:27:39,2 0:05:35,7
32 82 STRAUR Christof 1972 M HSV Spittal 0:27:40,2 0:05:36,7
33 4  MADER Marcel 2004 M SV Erpfendorf/ Wald 0:27:44,2 0:05:40,7
34 78 LECHNER Dr. Hannes 1970 M HG Stoaberg, Praxis Dr. Lechner 0:27:46,4 0:05:42,9
35 79 ORTNER Helmut 1975 M Bike Team Borbet 0:27:54,3 0:05:50,8
36 133 WIMMER Martin 1980 M Renntiere Lofer 0:27:55,1 0:05:51,6
37 147 WIMMER Werner 1975 M RC- Martins Bike Shop 0:27:56,8 0:05:53,3
38 93 MILLINGER Leonhard 1965 M Ortnerhof 0:28:02,3 0:05:58,8
39 131 WARTBICHLER Bernd 1979 M Renntiere 0:28:20,3 0:06:16,8
40 72 FISCHER Rene 1973 M Bigtime 0:28:44,3 0:06:40,8
41 132 LAIMER Richard 1975 M SC- Lofer 0:28:57,6 0:06:54,1
42 61 RIESER Harald 1985 M Radunion St. Johann/T 0:28:58,1 0:06:54,6
43 54 KAINDL Alexander 1977 M 0:29:03,4 0:06:59,9
44 157 RAINER Hans 1970 M 0:29:22,9 0:07:19,4
45 38 REISCHL Patrick 1990 M seini honsa koasa pass 0:29:52,9 0:07:49,4
46 43 KROLL Dominik 1989 M FC St. Ulrich 0:29:57,0 0:07:53,5
47 71 LINDLBAUER Franz 1970 M Bike-Team-Borbet 0:30:28,5 0:08:25,0
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Tourenski Rennen

Rang StNr Name
48 120 WUNSCH Manfred

49 35 REISENHOFER Alexander

50 125 DANZL Simon
51 145 INNERHOFER Siegfried
52 155 HOCK Peter

53 59 HACMAC Jiri

54 41 VORHOFER Hans

55 135 RENNER Mario

56 31 PEER Wolfgang

57 30 DAXAUER Mathias

58 149 KRAUS Karl

59 49 HINTERHOLZER Markus
60 154 DANZL Klaus

61 57 HUNDEGGER Benedikt
62 102 TRIENDL Egon

63 128 EBERHARTER Thomas
64 56 WINKLER Markus

65 138 PARTH Armin

66 36 HOFLINGER Hannes
67 89 WINKLER Sepp

68 40 DURNBERGER Thomas
69 96 DAXAUER Michael

70 126 RAPIRA Fabio

4 51 KLOBL Markus

72 44 PERTERER Stefan

73 34 GROBSTIMM Robert
74 139 KROLL Andreas

75 77 RITTHALER Franz

76 47 DANLER Matthias

77 150 LANKAMP Rob

78 151 LENJEN David

79 101 ASTNER Manfred

80 123 GSCHWENDTNER Florian

81 1 WIDMOSER Thomas
82 156 DANZL Matthias

83 122 KLINGLER Patrick
84 158 DANZL Gottfried

85 140 KLABISCHNIG Andre
86 100 WORTER Engelbert

87 103 NIEDERMUHLBICHLER Toni

88 88 LAIMINGER Sepp
89 99 STEINER Gustav

90 144 NIEDERMOSER Leonhard

91 92 SALVENMOSER Ernst
92 68 NOVAK Martin

93 60 GFALLER Gidi

94 58 ASTL Manni

95 6 SIMAIR Benjamin

Freitag, 16. Februar 2018, 20:37

JG  Sex Mannschaft

18. Pillerseer Monscheinsprint
auf die Buchensteinwand

St. Jakob, 16.02.2018
Ges.Zeit Diff.

1977 M Egger Lauft 0:30:34,5 0:08:31,0
1987 M Alpinteam 0:30:35,0 0:08:31,5
1989 M FC St. Ulrich 0:30:36,2 0:08:32,7
1966 M Smaragdbiker Bramberg 0:30:54,5 0:08:51,0
1960 M Tourengeherteam Fleisch bringts 0:30:59,7 0:08:56,2
1979 M SV Gnu's 0:31:08,0 0:09:04,5
1980 M HG Stoaberg 0:31:50,5 0:09:47,0
1976 M URC Ebbs 0:31:58,5 0:09:55,0
1977 M HG Stoaberg 0:32:16,9 0:10:13,4
1987 M Schuler Sports 0:32:19,0 0:10:15,5
1963 M 0:32:27,6 0:10:24,1
1978 M 0:32:30,5 0:10:27,0
1966 M AV Hochfilzen 0:32:36,8 0:10:33,3
1994 M Malermeister Adrian Schwaiger Késsen 0:32:471 0:10:43,6
1965 M SC St.Ulrich 0:32:49,8 0:10:46,3
2003 M 0:33:00,3 0:10:56,8
1986 M Physiotherapie Gxundheit 0:33:09,4 0:11:05,9
1964 M |Intersport Patrick 0:33:20,6 0:11:17,1
1981 M Bergrettung Scheffau / Sélland| 0:33:41,5 0:11:38,0
1956 M Physiotherapie Gxundheit 0:34:09,8 0:12:06,3
1987 M 0:34:23,9 0:12:20,4
1964 M Schiedsrichter Tirol 0:34:43,0 0:12:39,5
2006 M Mountain Rockers IS Patrick 0:34:52,8 0:12:49,3
1978 M |Intersport Patrick 0:35:19,4 0:13:15,9
1983 M AV Hochfilzen 0:35:38,5 0:13:35,0
1980 M 0:35:49,3 (:13:45,8
1987 M Mountain Rockers IS Patrick 0:35:54,8 0:13:51,3
1976 M INKUGA 0:36:25,9 0:14:22,4
1986 M INKUGA 0:36:31,8 0:14:28,3
1986 M S4 Snowsport 0:36:42,7 0:14:39,2
1996 M S4 Snowsport 0:36:51,6 0:14:48,1
1966 M 0:37:17,7 0:15:14,2
1995 M SV Erpfendorf/ Wald 0:37:25,8 0:15:22,3
2005 M AV Hochfilzen, SC St.Ulrich 0:37:40,2 0:15:36,7
1962 M AV Hochfilzen 0:37:48,2 0:15:44,7
1998 M SV Erpfendorf/ Wald 0:38:01,4 0:15:57,9
191 M 0:38:53,3 0:16:49,8
1984 M Mountain Rockers IS Patrick 0:39:08,8 0:17:05,3
1956 M Fa. Wirtl - Bodenverlegung, SC St.Ulrich 0:39:20,6 0:17:17,1
1960 M Huber Kamin, HG, EK 0:40:16,4 0:18:12,9
1961 M Baggerfahrer 0:40:454 0:18:41,9
1955 M HG Stoaberg 0:40:46,2 0:18:42,7
1960 M HG - Stoaberg 0:40:49,2 0:18:45,7
1945 M HG Stoaberg 0:40:55,3 0:18:51,8
1975 M Ortnerhof 0:41:42,0 0:19:38,5
1978 M ARBO Pillerseetalbiker 0:42:07,4 0:20:03,9
1985 M AV IBK, Zuginspieler 0:44:31,1  0:22:27,6
2004 M AV Hochfilzen, SC St.Ulrich 0:44:381 0:22:34,6

Auswertung: Skiclub Hochfilzen
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Tourenski Rennen

Rang StNr
96 98
97 48
98 3
99 73

100 159
101 91
102 81
103 85

Name

SIMAIR Sepp
DANLER Thomas
WIDMOSER Simon
WIDMOSER Sebastian
VORHOFER Tobias
JUNGL Kurt

SIMAIR Josef

WURTL Leopold

¥ INTERSPORT
GUNTHER

Freitag, 16. Februar 2018, 20:37

JG  Sex Mannschaft
M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

1945
1984
2006
1972
1993
1962
1974
1948

90 LEOPOLD

Pillerseebiker
INKUGA
Schwendter Biker
Bergrettung

HG Stoaberg
HG Stoaberg
HG- Stoaberg

Auswertung: Skiclub Hochfilzen
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Sportfachhandel
T: +43 664 3512 110

18. Pillerseer Monscheinsprint
auf die Buchensteinwand

St. Jakob, 16.02.2018

Ges.Zeit
0:48:37,9
0:50:45,8
0:51:15,2
0:51:15,6
0:53:54,9
1:04:06,5
1:04:06,9
1:04:17,1

Diff.
0:26:34,4
0:28:42,3
0:29:11,7
0:29:12,1
0:31:51,4
0:42:03,0
0:42:03,4
0:42:13,6
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